
Szombathely, 2011. október 29.

Bib.

Num. (-)
1 18 Rok Klavora SLO 5,4 8,866 14,266 Q
2 30 Mihók Ádám HUN 5,4 8,800 14,200 Q
3 1 Kasper Holopainen FIN 5,1 8,866 0,1 13,866 Q
4 2 Petrus Lavluma FIN 5,1 8,633 13,733 Q
5 14 Filip Borosa CRO 5,4 8,266 13,666 Q
6 10 Leidlmair Alexander AUT 5,4 8,200 13,600 Q
7 26 Rácz Attila HUN 5,2 8,300 13,500 R1
8 13 Andrei Korosteljev CRO 5,9 7,700 0,1 13,500 R2
9 25 Vadászfi Ákos HUN 5,3 7,733 13,033

10 29 Babos Ádám HUN 5,5 7,533 13,033
11 27 Kállai Zoltán HUN 4,8 8,200 13,000
12 32 Vágner Levente HUN 5,3 7,666 0,1 12,866
13 11 Mayr Marco AUT 4,8 7,766 12,566
14 28 Vecsernyés Dávid HUN 5,0 7,566 12,566
15 5 Jarkko Sekkanen FIN 4,8 7,666 12,466

III. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

FLOOR
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Szombathely, 2011. október 29.

Bib.

Num. (-)
1 27 Kállai Zoltán HUN 6,1 8,733 14,833 Q
2 24 Hídvégi Vid HUN 6,1 7,566 13,666 Q
3 29 Babos Ádám HUN 5,1 8,533 13,633
4 32 Vágner Levente HUN 5,3 8,200 13,500
5 22 Dimic Alen SLO 5,3 8,166 13,466 Q
6 13 Andrei Korosteljev CRO 5,0 7,933 12,933 Q
7 16 Vinkó Kirinic CRO 4,4 8,266 12,666 Q
8 6 Xenios Papaevripidous CYP 4,6 8,033 12,633 Q
9 30 Mihók Ádám HUN 4,1 8,400 12,500

10 5 Jarkko Sekkanen FIN 4,8 7,233 12,033 R1
11 15 Kristian Vuginski CRO 5,0 7,000 12,000
12 14 Filip Borosa CRO 3,7 8,033 11,733
13 11 Mayr Marco AUT 3,5 7,500 11,000 R2
14 10 Leidlmair Alexander AUT 3,3 7,200 10,500
15 12 Dyrmishi Xheni AUT 4,7 5,800 10,500

III. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

P. HORSE
Men's Qualification

Rank Name Team D E Total



Szombathely, 2011. október 29.

Bib.

Num. (-)
1 8 Vorobiov Oleksandr UKR 6,4 8,516 14,916 Q
2 26 Rácz Attila HUN 5,8 8,333 14,133 Q
3 23 Gregor Saksida SLO 5,9 7,933 13,833 Q
4 24 Hídvégi Vid HUN 5,4 8,366 13,766 Q
5 7 Georgios Spanos CYP 6,0 7,466 13,466 Q
6 12 Dyrmishi Xheni AUT 5,3 7,833 13,133 Q
7 31 Tálas Bence HUN 5,7 7,433 13,133
8 30 Mihók Ádám HUN 4,7 8,333 13,033
9 10 Leidlmair Alexander AUT 5,3 7,733 13,033 R1

10 27 Kállai Zoltán HUN 5,2 7,766 12,966
11 25 Vadászfi Ákos HUN 5,3 7,366 12,666
12 14 Filip Borosa CRO 4,6 7,766 12,366 R2
13 6 Xenios Papaevripidous CYP 4,8 7,566 12,366
14 32 Vágner Levente HUN 5,1 7,100 12,200

III. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

RINGS
Men's Qualification

Rank Name Team D E Total



Szombathely, 2011. október 29.

Bib.

Num. D E (-) Score D E (-) Score

1 2 Petrus Lavluma FIN 5,8 9,000 14,800 5,8 9,133 14,933 14,867 Q
2 1 Kasper Holopainen FIN 5,8 9,266 15,066 5,4 9,000 14,400 14,733 Q
3 18 Rok Klavora SLO 6,2 8,900 0,1 15,000 5,4 8,800 14,200 14,600 Q
4 30 Mihók Ádám HUN 5,4 8,966 14,366 5,4 8,533 13,933 14,150 Q
5 25 Vadászfi Ákos HUN 6,6 8,200 0,1 14,700 5,4 8,100 13,500 14,100 Q
6 11 Mayr Marco AUT 6,6 7,800 14,400 4,6 8,566 0,1 13,066 13,733 Q
7 27 Kállai Zoltán HUN 5,4 8,300 13,700 4,2 9,000 13,200 13,450
8 14 Filip Borosa CRO 5,4 8,166 0,1 13,466 4,6 8,566 0,1 13,066 13,266 R1

(-)Rank Name Team Total

III. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX
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Men's Qualification

1. Vault 2. Vault



Szombathely, 2011. október 29.

Bib.

Num. (-)
1 20 Mitja Petkovsek SLO 6,0 9,233 15,233 Q
2 9 Deczker Matthias AUT 5,4 8,466 13,866 Q
3 28 Vecsernyés Dávid HUN 5,0 8,633 13,633 Q
4 29 Babos Ádám HUN 4,8 8,566 13,366 Q
5 26 Rácz Attila HUN 5,3 8,000 13,300
6 24 Hídvégi Vid HUN 5,6 7,533 13,133
7 30 Mihók Ádám HUN 4,9 8,100 13,000
8 25 Vadászfi Ákos HUN 5,4 7,533 12,933
9 31 Tálas Bence HUN 5,6 7,266 12,866

10 32 Vágner Levente HUN 4,8 8,033 12,833
11 22 Dimic Alen SLO 5,6 7,233 12,833 Q
12 27 Kállai Zoltán HUN 4,8 7,533 12,333
13 6 Xenios Papaevripidous CYP 4,7 6,766 11,466 Q
14 14 Filip Borosa CRO 3,7 7,066 10,766 R1

III. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

P. BARS
Men's Qualification

Rank Name Team D E Total



Szombathely, 2011. október 29.

Bib.

Num. (-)
1 22 Dimic Alen SLO 6,1 8,066 14,166 Q
2 31 Tálas Bence HUN 6,2 7,766 13,966 Q
3 28 Vecsernyés Dávid HUN 5,9 7,866 13,766 Q
4 30 Mihók Ádám HUN 5,0 8,300 13,300
5 27 Kállai Zoltán HUN 5,2 8,066 13,266
6 6 Xenios Papaevripidous CYP 5,0 7,966 12,966 Q
7 32 Vágner Levente HUN 5,0 7,633 12,633
8 9 Deczker Matthias AUT 4,1 8,200 12,300 Q
9 14 Filip Borosa CRO 4,0 8,133 12,133 Q

10 21 Pecan Ziga SLO 4,4 7,333 11,733 R1
11 17 Alen Vinkó CRO 4,7 5,000 9,700 R2

III. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

H. BAR
Men's Qualification

Rank Name Team D E Total



Szombathely, 2011. október 29.

Bib.

Num. D E (-) Total D E (-) Total D E (-) Total D E (-) Score D E (-) Score (-) Total D E (-) Total D E (-) Total

1 30 Mihók Ádám HUN 5,4 8,800 14,200 4,1 8,400 12,500 4,7 8,333 13,033 5,4 8,966 14,366 5,4 8,533 13,933 14,366 4,9 8,100 13,000 5,0 8,300 13,300 80,399
2 27 Kállai Zoltán HUN 4,8 8,200 13,000 6,1 8,733 14,833 5,2 7,766 12,966 5,4 8,300 13,700 4,2 9,000 13,200 13,700 4,8 7,533 12,333 5,2 8,066 13,266 80,098
3 32 Vágner Levente HUN 5,3 7,666 0,1 12,866 5,3 8,200 13,500 5,1 7,100 12,200 5,4 8,650 14,050 14,050 4,8 8,033 12,833 5,0 7,633 12,633 78,082
4 14 Filip Borosa CRO 5,4 8,266 13,666 3,7 8,033 11,733 4,6 7,766 12,366 5,4 8,166 0,1 13,466 4,6 8,566 0,1 13,066 13,466 3,7 7,066 10,766 4,0 8,133 12,133 74,130
5 25 Vadászfi Ákos HUN 5,3 7,733 13,033 5,3 7,366 12,666 6,6 8,200 0,1 14,700 5,4 8,100 13,500 14,700 5,4 7,533 12,933 53,332
6 6 Xenios Papaevripidous CYP 4,6 8,033 12,633 4,8 7,566 12,366 4,7 6,766 11,466 5,0 7,966 12,966 49,431
7 26 Rácz Attila HUN 5,2 8,300 13,500 5,8 8,333 14,133 5,3 8,000 13,300 40,933
8 24 Hídvégi Vid HUN 6,1 7,566 13,666 5,4 8,366 13,766 5,6 7,533 13,133 40,565
9 22 Dimic Alen SLO 5,3 8,166 13,466 5,6 7,233 12,833 6,1 8,066 14,166 40,465
10 29 Babos Ádám HUN 5,5 7,533 13,033 5,1 8,533 13,633 4,8 8,566 13,366 40,032
11 28 Vecsernyés Dávid HUN 5,0 7,566 12,566 5,0 8,633 13,633 5,9 7,866 13,766 39,965
11 31 Tálas Ádám HUN 5,7 7,433 13,133 5,6 7,266 12,866 6,2 7,766 13,966 39,965
13 11 Mayr Marco AUT 4,8 7,766 12,566 3,5 7,500 11,000 6,6 7,800 14,400 4,6 8,566 0,1 13,066 14,400 37,966
14 10 Leidlmair Alexander AUT 5,4 8,200 13,600 3,3 7,200 10,500 5,3 7,733 13,033 37,133
15 18 Rok Klavora SLO 5,4 8,866 14,266 6,2 8,900 0,1 15,000 5,4 8,800 14,200 15,000 29,266
16 1 Kasper Holopainen FIN 5,1 8,866 0,1 13,866 5,8 9,266 15,066 5,4 9,000 14,400 15,066 28,932
17 2 Petrus Lavluma FIN 5,1 8,633 13,733 5,8 9,000 14,800 5,8 9,133 14,933 14,800 28,533
18 13 Andrei Korosteljev CRO 5,9 7,700 0,1 13,500 5,0 7,933 12,933 26,433
19 9 Deczker Matthias AUT 5,4 8,466 13,866 4,1 8,200 12,300 26,166
20 5 Jarkko Sekkanen FIN 4,8 7,666 0,0 12,466 4,8 7,233 12,033 24,499
21 12 Dyrmishi Xheni AUT 4,7 5,800 10,500 5,3 7,833 13,133 23,633
22 20 Mitja Petkovsek SLO 6,0 9,233 15,233 15,233
23 8 Vorobiov Oleksandr UKR 6,4 8,516 14,916 14,916
24 23 Gregor Saksida SLO 5,9 7,933 13,833 13,833
25 7 Georgios Spanos CYP 6,0 7,466 13,466 13,466
26 16 Vinkó Kirinic CRO 4,4 8,266 12,666 12,666
27 15 Kristian Vuginski CRO 5,0 7,000 12,000 12,000
28 21 Pecan Ziga SLO 4,4 7,333 11,733 11,733
29 17 Alen Vinkó CRO 4,7 5,000 9,700 9,700
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III. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX
All-Around

Vault
1. Vault 2. VaultRings

Total
H BarP Bars


